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ReciMENT RENOWN SHEET

Title of the Regiment:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
NoTtorIeTY TRACK
Feral
1 |2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 |13 |14 |15
Recruit
1 |2 |3 |4 6 1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7
Regular
1 |2 |3 |4 1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8
1 |2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 |13 |14
Elite
1 (2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 1 (2 |3 (4 |5 (6 |7 |8 |9
1 |2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 13 |14 15 |16 |17 |18
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ReciMmenT RENOWN SHEET

Title of the Regiment:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
NoTorIETY TRACK
Feral
1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8 9 |10 11 12 |13 |14 |15
Recruit
1 2 |3 |4 5 |6 1 2 |3 |4 |5 6 |7
Regular
1 2 |3 |4 |5 1 2 |3 |4 5 |6 |7 |8
1 |2 (3 |4 5 |6 |7 (8 |9 |10 11 |12 13 |14
Elite
1 |2 [3 |4 5 (6 |7 |8 1 |2 |3 |4 5 6 |7 |8 |9
1 |2 (3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 12 |13 14 |15 |16 |17 |18
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ReciMENT RENOWN SHEET

Title of the Regiment:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks
1
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NoTtorIeTY TRACK
Feral
1 |2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 |13 |14 |15
Recruit
1 |2 |3 |4 6 1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7
Regular
1 |2 |3 |4 1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8
1 |2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 |13 |14
Elite
1 (2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 1 (2 |3 (4 |5 (6 |7 |8 |9
1 |2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 13 |14 15 |16 |17 |18
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Title of the Regiment:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
NoTorIETY TRACK
Feral
1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8 9 |10 11 12 |13 |14 |15
Recruit
1 2 |3 |4 5 |6 1 2 |3 |4 |5 6 |7
Regular
1 2 |3 |4 5 1 2 |3 |4 5 |6 |7 |8
1 |2 (3 |4 5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 13 |14
Elite
1 |2 [3 |4 5 (6 |7 |8 1 |2 |3 |4 5 6 |7 |8 |9
1 |2 (3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 12 |13 14 |15 |16 |17 |18
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Title of the Regiment:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
NoTtorieETY TrRACK
Feral
1 (2 (3 /4[5 [6 [7 (8 9 0 1 |23 14>
Recruit
1 |2 (3 (4 5 6 [ 11 [2 3 145 |6 |7
Regular
1 (2 (3 4[5 [ ]2 [3 14 [5 [6 |7 |8
1 2 3 4 5 06 |7 |8 9 10 1 12|13 u
Elite
12345678J123456789
1 2 3 4 5 06 (7 8 9 10 1 12 1B 14 15 16 17 B8
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Title of the Regiment:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
NoToriETY TRACK
Feral
1 2 [3 |4 7 8 |9 [0 n 12]B 145
Recruit
1 2 [3 |4 1 (2 (3 4 5 6 [7 [
Regular
1 2 [3 |4 1 2 [3 /4 5 6 [7 [8
1 2 |3 |4 7 8 |9 01 12|1B 14
Elite
1 2 [3 |4 7 8 | 1 (203 4[5 6 [7 |8 |9
1 2 |3 |4 7 8 |9 0 n1 12|13 14 15 16 17 I8
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Recruit
1 |2 |3 |4 6 1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7
Regular
1 |2 |3 |4 1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8
1 |2 |3 |4 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 |13 |14
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Title of the Regiment:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
NoTtoriETY TRACK
Feral
1 2 [3 |4 7 8 |9 [0 n 2B 145
Recruit
1 2 [3 |4 1 (2 (3 4 5 6 |7 [
Regular
1 2 [3 |4 1 2 [3 /4 5 6 [7 [8
1 2 |3 |4 7 8 |9 01 12|1B 14
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CuarACTER RENOWN SHEET

Name of the Character:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks

1
2
3
4
5
NoTorIETY TRACK
Feral
1 2 3 4 |5 6 |7 |8 9 |10 |11 |12 (13 |14 |15
Recruit
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Regular
1 2 3 4 |5 1 2 3 4 5 6 |7 |8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 |13 14
Elite
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 |5 6 |7 |8 9 |10 |11 |12 |3 |14 |15 |16 |17 .18
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Name of the Character:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks

1

2

3

NoTorI1ETY TRACK

1 |2 [3 |4 |5 |6 |7 (8 |9 |10 |11 |12 |13 |14 |15

Recruit

1 |2 |3 |4 |5 |6 1 |2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7
Regular

1 (2 [3 |4 |5 1 |2 |3 |4 5 |6 |7 |8
1 |2 (3 |4 |5 6 (7 |8 |9 |10 11 |12 13 M4
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Name of the Character:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks
1
2
3
4
5
NoTtorieTy TraCK
Feral
1 2 3 4 5 [ 7 8 9 10 11 12 |13 |14 |15
Recruit
1 (2 3 |4 |5 |6 1 |2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7
Regular
1 (2 |3 |4 |5 1 |2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8
1 (2 |3 (4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 10 11 (12 13 |14
Elite
1 |2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8 1 |2 |3 |4 |5 (6 |7 |8 |9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 (11 (12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |17 |18




.
v
3

CuarRACTER RENOWN SHEET

Name of the Character:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks
1
2
3
4
5
NotorieTy TrACK
Feral
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 |12 |13 |14 15
Recruit
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Regular
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 100 11 |12 (13 14
Elite
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 |13 |14 15 |16 |17 |18
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Name of the Character:

Notoriety level

Treasury Perks
1
2
3
4
5
NoTorI1ETY TRACK
Feral
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Recruit
1 2 3 4 |5 6 1 2 3 4 |5 6 |7
Regular
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 |5 6 7 |8 9 10 |11 (12 |13 |14
Elite
1 2 3 4 |5 6 7 |8 1 2 3 4 5 6 |7 |8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 (11 (12 |13 14 |15 16 |17 |18
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